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Tim Brown – Committee Co-Chair 
Greenwood Funeral Home-Cremation - 
Greenwood Chapel 
PO Box 471457 
Fort Worth TX 76147-1376 
(817) 336-0584; Cell (817) 999-9371 
tbrown@greenwoodfuneralhomes.com 
 
Jade Dacus – Committee Co-Chair 
Same Time Next Week? Counseling 
3509 Hulen St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
(817) 965-2825 
jade@sametimenextwekktherapy.com 
 
Amanda Shropshire 
McNett Funeral Home, Inc. 
PO Box 864 
Andrews TX 79714-0864 
(432) 524-5809; Cell (432) 923-3340 
amanda.shropshire@mcnettfuneralhome.com 
 
Angela Moore 
Cook-Walden Funeral Home 
6100 N Lamar Blvd 
Austin TX 78752-4413 
(512) 454-5611; Cell  
angela.moore@sci-us.com 
 
Ben Caldwell 
ISFGHFS 
15907 Darton St 
Houston TX 77053 
(832) 687-6264; Cell  
bigbenc51@sbcglobal.net 
 
Brent Shehorn 
Lake Shore Funeral Home & Crematory 
5201 Steinbeck Bend Drive 
Waco TX 76708-5204 
(254) 752-5900; Cell (254) 230-5367 
brent@lakeshorefuneralhome.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Chris Aguilar 
Dodge 
PO Box 585 
Mount Vernon TX 75457 
(469) 233-4522; Cell (469) 233-4522 
caguilar@dodgeco.com 
 
Cody Walker 
Dallas Institute of Funeral Service 
3629 Rolling Meadows Dr. 
Bedford TX 76021 
(817) 925-7778; Cell (817) 925-7778 
cody@jcodywalker.com 
 
Dylan Stopher 
Matthews Aurora Funeral Solutions 
2614 North Mission Circle 
Friendswood TX 77546 
(713) 569-1199; Cell (832) 296-3461 
dstopher@matw.com 
 
Erin Wilson 
Dallas Institute of Funeral Service 
3909 South Buckner Blvd 
Dallas TX 75227 
(214) 388-5466; Cell  
erinwilson@dallasinstitute.edu 
 
LaQuita Allen 
Cryo-1 
12906 Southbridge Rd 
Houston TX 77047 
(832) 881-8222; Cell  
pro-mortuaryservices@outlook.com 
 
Martin Wayne Kirton 
Security National Life Insurance 
17406 Lynn Orchard Dr 
Hockley TX 77447 
(979) 549-7114; Cell  
waynek@SNLpreneed.com 
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Steven R. Hieu Bailey 
Darling-Mouser Funeral Home 
P.O. Box 268 
Olmito TX 78575 
(956) 546-7111; Cell (956) 204-1171 
stevenrbailey@outlook.com 
 
 
 


